MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

ed budget amendmeNtecccecncssccsccccncoa

SUMMARY

Total Special Fund AppropriatioNecaececcsse

MARYLAND GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

30.01.11.01 General Direction
General Fund AppropriatiOBececcecccccccccse

30.01.11.02 Hydrogeology and Hydrology
General Fund Appropriation.... 30€,000
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in ex-—
cess of this estimate may be
made available by approved
budget amendment.c.cecesccesce 90,340

30.01.11.03 Environmental Geology

General Fund Appropriation.... 156,418
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that revenues in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by approv-

ed budget amendmenteccccecas 20,000
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that grants in ex-

cess of this estimate may be

pade available by approved

budget amendment..cc.cc.ccc.e. 19,084

30.01.11.05 Coastal and Estuarine Geology
Geperal Fund AppropriatiONeeceseccecceccsccss

30.01.11.07 pivision of Archeology
General Fund Appropriation.... 41,319
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in excess
of this estimate may be made
available by approved budget
anendment..c.ccecsssocaansasnen 15,000

SUMMARY
Total General Fund AppropriatioNeeccececes.

Total Special Fund AppropriatioN..ceecec...
Total Federal Fund AppropriatioNeec.cecece..

Total AppropriatiONeccececaccsccsceccccascen

551

1,879,871

7,136,573

189,789

396,340

195,502

99,297

56,319

792,823
125,340
19,084

937,247



