MARVIN MANDEL, Governor	551
ed budget amendment	1,879,871
SUMMARY	
Total Special Fund Appropriation	7,136,573
MARYLAND GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	
30.01.11.01 General Direction	
General Fund Appropriation	189,789
30.01.11.02 Hydrogeology and Hydrology General Fund Appropriation 306,000 Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be	
made available by approved budget amendment 90,340	396,340
30.01.11.03 Environmental Geology General Fund Appropriation 156,418 Special Fund Appropriation,	
provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approv— ed budget amendment	
made available by approved budget amendment	195,502
30.01.11.05 Coastal and Estuarine Geology General Fund Appropriation	99,297
30.01.11.07 Division of Archeology General Fund Appropriation 41,319 Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made	
available by approved budget amendment	56,319
	30,313
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation	792,823
Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	125,340 19,084
Total I suctai tunu appropriacionessessesses	19,004
Total Appropriation	937,247